AFFIRM® Vertebral Compression Fracture System |  11
Affirm®
Vertebral Compression Fracture System
V ER T EBR A L  AUGMEN TAT ION  Surgical     T echni que
2  |
A Division of Globus Medical
At Algea Therapies, we are committed to finding innovative, minimally
invasive solutions to treat back pain and restore quality of life. We realize

AFFIRM® Vertebral Compression Fracture System |  2727
ORDERING GUIDE
Bone Cement & Mixing
458.691S	 Bone Cement, 20g
4129.4000S 	 CONCORD™ Bone Cement, 40g
458.693S	 CONCORD™ HP Bone Cement, 26g
658.919S 	 Cement Mixer Pack
	 Includes: 	 Mixer, 40g (1)
		  Funnel (1)
		  Ventilation Tube (1)
		  Spatula (1)
		  Mixer Plunger (1)
658.913S	 CONCORD™ Cement Mixer Pack
	 Includes:	 Syringe (5)
		  Mixing Tube (1)
		  Mixing Ball (1)
658.5001S 	 PLEXIS™ Cement Injector
	 Includes: 	 Mixer (1)
		  Extension Tube (1)
VCF Kits
658.920S 	 Premier, 10P
658.921S 	 Premier, 15P
658.922S 	 Premier, 20P
	 Includes: 	 Cannula (2)
		  Cannula Introducer, Trocar Tip (1)
		  Cannula Introducer, Quad Tip (1)
		  Drill (1)
		  Filler Delivery Needle (6)
		  Inflation Device (2)
		  Inflatable Bone Tamp (2)
658.923S 	 Ultra, 10U
658.924S 	 Ultra, 15U
	 Includes: 	 Cannula (2)
		  Cannula Introducer, Bevel Tip (1)
		  Cannula Introducer, Quad Tip (1)
		  Drill (1)
		  Filler Delivery Needle (8)
		  Inflation Device (2)
		  Inflatable Bone Tamp (2)
Cannulated Access Kits
658.932S 	 Premier, 10P
658.933S 	 Premier, 15P
658.934S 	 Premier, 20P
	 Includes:	 Cannula (2)
		  Inflatable Bone Tamp (2)
		  Filler Delivery Needle (6)
		  K-Wire, Trocar Tip (2)
		  K-Wire, Round Tip (2)
		  Jamshidi Needle, Quad Tip (1)
		  Jamshidi Needle, Bevel Tip (1)
		  Cannulated Introducer, Short Drill Tip (1)
		  Cannulated Introducer, Blunt Tip (1)
		  Drill (1)
		  Inflation Device (1)
Additional Level Fracture Kits
Premier, 10P (658.926S)
Premier, 15P (658.927S)
Premier, 20P (658.928S)
	 Includes: 	 Cannula (2)
		  Inflatable Bone Tamp (2)
		  Filler Delivery Needle (6)
Ultra, 10U (658.929S)
Ultra, 15U (658.930S)
	 Includes: 	 Cannula (2)
		  Inflatable Bone Tamp (2)
		  Filler Delivery Needle (8)
To order, contact Algea Therapies customer service at 855.639.6612
28  |
ORDERING GUIDE
Cannula Packs
958.015S 	 Premier
958.111S 	 Ultra
	 Includes: 	 Cannula (2)
Inflatable Bone Tamp Packs
958.301S 	 Premier, 10P
958.302S 	 Premier, 15P
958.303S 	 Premier, 20P
958.351S 	 Ultra, 10U
958.352S 	 Ultra, 15U
	 Includes:	 Inflatable Bone Tamp (2)
Extension Delivery Pack
658.912S 	 Extension Delivery Pack
	 Includes:	 Extension Tube (1)
		  Syringe (1)
		  Elbow (1)
Filler Delivery & Injection Packs
658.601S 	 Premier
	 Includes:	 Filler Delivery Needle (6)
658.914S 	 Ultra
	 Includes:	 Filler Delivery Needle (8)
658.917S 	 Cement Injection Pack
	 Includes:	 Gun with Syringe (1)
		  Extension Tube (1)
		  Elbow (1)
658.916S	 CONCORD™ Cement Injection Pack
	 Includes:	 Mixing Tube (1)
		  Mixing Ball (1)
		  Gun with Syringe (1)
		  Extension Tube (1)
Access Packs
658.901S 	 Premier
	 Includes:	 Cannula (2)
		  Cannula Introducer, Quad Tip (1)
		  Cannula Introducer, Trocar Tip (1)
		  Drill (1)
658.902S 	 Ultra
	 Includes:	 Cannula (2)
		  Cannula Introducer, Quad Tip (1)
		  Cannula Introducer, Bevel Tip (1)
		  Drill (1)
658.903S 	 Cannulated
	 Includes:	 K-Wire, Trocar Tip (2)
		  K-Wire, Round Tip (2)
		  Jamshidi Needle, Quad and Bevel Tip (2)
		  Cannula (2)
		  Cannulated Introducer, Short Drill Tip (1)
		  Cannulated Introducer, Blunt Tip (1)
		  Drill (1)
To order, contact Algea Therapies customer service at 855.639.6612
AFFIRM® Vertebral Compression Fracture System |  2929
ORDERING GUIDE
Premier Components
658.501S	 AFFIRM® Cannula, Premier (1)
658.502S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Introducer, Trocar Tip, Premier (1)
658.503S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Introducer, Bevel Tip, Premier (1)
658.507S	 AFFIRM® Drill, Premier (1)
658.509S	 AFFIRM® Filler Delivery Device, Premier (1)
658.511S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Introducer, Quad Tip, Premier (1)
658.514S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Cannulated Introducer, Blunt Tip, Premier (1)
658.515S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Cannulated Introducer, Drill Tip, Premier (1)
658.521S	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, Premier, 10P (1)
658.522S	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, Premier, 15P (1)
658.523S	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, Premier, 20P (1)
Ultra Components
658.504S	 AFFIRM® Cannula, Ultra (1)
658.505S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Introducer, Trocar Tip, Ultra (1)
658.506S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Introducer, Bevel Tip, Ultra (1)
658.508S	 AFFIRM® Drill, Ultra (1)
658.510S	 AFFIRM® Filler Delivery Device, Ultra (1)
658.512S	 AFFIRM® Cannula & Introducer, Quad Tip, Ultra (1)
658.524S	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, Ultra, 10U (1)
658.525S	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, Ultra, 15U (1)
658.610	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, 10U, Steerable (1)
658.615	 AFFIRM® Inflatable Bone Tamp, 15U, Steerable (1)
Miscellaneous Components
658.114S	 Biopsy Needle, 11Ga. (1)
658.116S	 Biopsy Needle, 9Ga. (1)
658.216S	 AFFIRM® Expanding Scraper (1)
658.513S	 AFFIRM® Jamshidi Needle, Quad Tip (1)
658.517S	 AFFIRM® Jamshidi Needle, Bevel Tip (1)
658.518S	 AFFIRM® Jamshidi Needle, Trocar Tip (1)
658.519S	 AFFIRM® K-Wires (Trocar tip and Round Tip) (2)
658.909S	 AFFIRM® Inflation Device (1)
To order, contact Algea Therapies customer service at 855.639.6612
30  |
Important Information on the AFFIRM® VCF SYSTEM – Inflatable Bone Tamp
DESCRIPTION